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Bit Size ( in ) 6.25

Top Driller ( ft ) 462

Top Logger ( ft ) 462

Bottom Driller ( ft ) 2637

Bottom Logger ( ft ) 2632

Size ( in ) 7

Weight ( lbm/ft ) 17

Inner Diameter ( in ) 6.54

Top Driller ( ft ) 0

Top Logger ( ft ) 0

Bottom Driller ( ft ) 462

Bottom Logger ( ft ) 472

Date Log Started 27-Jan-2013

Time Log Started 13:54:18

Date Log Finished 27-Jan-2013

Time Log Finished 15:33:47

Top Log Interval ( ft )

Bottom Log Interval ( ft )

Total Depth ( ft ) 2632.00

Max Hole Deviation ( deg )

Azimuth of Max Deviation ( deg )

Bit Size ( in ) 6.250

Logging Unit Number 3030

Logging Unit Location Fort Morgan, CO

Recorded By Arvin Shi/Max  
Pace

Witnessed By Paul Dekaye

Service Order Number C6VJ-00045



Run 1: Remarks

Equip name Length MP name Offset
LEH-QT 5 5.57
LEH-Q T

EDT C-B 5 2.65
EDTH-B
EDTG-A
EDTC -B

T elStatus 46.15

Gamma Ray 47.28

HV 0.00
A CCZ 0.00
CT EM 49.15

A daptor_Head 4 6.15

GP IT -F:1 881 4 1.65
GP IH-B
GP IC -F :1881
DHRU-F

GPIT 0.00

GPIT -F Incl
inometer

40.23

H GNS-H:4779 3 7.65
HGNH:3826
NSR-F :5215
NPV -N
HMC A -H
HGNS-H:4779
HA C C Z-H:5736

A ccelerome
ter

0 .00
HMCA 28.24
HGNS 28.24

CNL Porosit
y

30.57

GR 36.9 1

T emperatur
e

37.62

H DRS-H:3863 2 8.24
EC H-MEB:2898
HRC C -H:3828
HRMS-H:3863
HRGD-H:3870
Short Spacing
Backscatter
GSR-J:5471
Long Spacing:28
620
GPV -Q

HRCC 24.24

T LD Density 17.94
Caliper 18.33
MCFL 18.8 1

A IT -H:216 1 6.00
A HIS:216
A HRM:216



Induction 7.91

T emperatur
e

7 .91

Power Supp
ly

7 .91

Head T ensio
n

Mud Resistiv
ity

0 .00
SP 0.08

TO O L_ZERO
Lengths are in ft

Maximum O uter Diameter = 5.000 in
Line: Sensor Location, V alue: Gating O ffset

A ll measurements are relativ e to TO O L_ZERO

Conveyance Type Wireline

Rig Type Land

Type IDW-B

Wheel Correction 1 1

Wheel Correction 2 0

Type CMTD-B/A

Calibration Points 0

Type 7-46NT-XS

Logging Cable Length ( ft ) 24000.00

ICV Integrated Cement Volume GCSE_UP_PASS, FCD 284.75 ft3

IHV Integrated Hole Volume GCSE_UP_PASS 498.3 ft3

MaxWell 3.1.9755.0

Application Patch SP-20120723-3.1.9755.1112

EXP_APL-MASTAXIS-3.1.9755.1221

Borehole Ensemble provides common Borehole Parameters and ChannelsBorehole 3.1.9755.0

DepthCorrectionDepthCorrection 3.1.9755.0



HILT High-Resolution Control Cartridge, 150 degCHRCC-H 3.1.9755.0 2.0

HILT Gamma-Ray and Neutron Sonde, 150 degCHGNS-H 3.1.9755.0 2.0

Run 1 Log[5]:Up Up 426.63 ft 2640.71 ft 27-Jan-2013 2:50:49 PM 27-Jan-2013 3:32:02 PM 0.00 ft

All depths are referenced to toolstring zero

Description:     Format: Log ( Noble East Caliper )    Index Scale: 5 in per 100 ft    Index Unit: ft    Index Type: Measured Depth    Creation Date: 27-Jan-2013 
16:00:16 
Channel Source Sampling

CALI HDRS-H:HRCC-H:HRCC-H 1in 

BS Borehole 6in 

CALI HDRS-H:HRCC-H:HRCC-H 1in 

GR_CAL HGNS-H:HGNS-H:HGNS-H 6in 

ICV Borehole 6in 

ICV Borehole 6in 

IHV Borehole 6in 

STIT DepthCorrection 6in 

TENS WLWorkflow 6in 

TIME_1900 WLWorkflow 0.1in 

Bit Size (BS)

6 16in

Calibrated Gamma Ray (GR_CAL) HGNS-H

0 200gAPI

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-H

4 14in

TIME_1900 - Time Marked every 60.00 (s)

Stuck Tool
Indicator,

Total (STIT)

0 50ft

IHV - Integrated Hole Volume every 10.00 (ft3)

ICV - Integrated Cement Volume every 10.00 (ft3)

ICV - Integrated Cement Volume every 100.00 (ft3)

IHV - Integrated Hole Volume every 100.00 (ft3)

Bit Size (BS)

23 3in

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-H

23 3in

Bit Size (BS)

3 23in

Cable Tension (TENS)

6000 0lbf

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-H

3 23in

Integrated Cement
Volume (ICV)

ft3

FCD2-FCD3

Future Casing (Outer) Diameter (FCD)

-17 23in

Future Casing (Outer) Diameter (FCD)

23 -17in

460

470

480

450

283.66

284.81

284.81

284.81

BS

GR_CAL

STIT BS

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI



490

510

520

530

540

560

570

580

590

610

620

630

640

660

670

680

690

500

550

600

650

700 256.57

257.79

259.03

260.25

261.46

262.70

263.92

265.14

266.39

267.60

268.85

270.13

271.38

272.59

273.84

275.08

276.27

277.49

278.71

279.92

281.15

282.42

GR_CAL

CALI

CALI

TENS

CALI



710

720

730

740

760

770

780

790

810

820

830

840

860

870

880

890

910

920

750

800

850

900

229.65

230.87

232.09

233.30

234.52

235.73

236.94

238.15

239.37

240.59

241.81

243.03

244.24

245.46

246.70

247.93

249.16

250.42

251.66

252.88

254.14

255.37
BS

CALI

STIT BS BS



930

940

960

970

980

990

1010

1020

1030

1040

1060

1070

1080

1090

1110

1120

1130

1140

950

1000

1050

1100

202.30

203.53

204.80

206.14

207.46

208.76

209.98

211.20

212.43

213.64

214.85

216.06

217.26

218.45

219.67

220.87

222.07

223.27

224.82

226.03

227.24

228.45

BS

GR_CAL

STIT BS

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI



1160

1170

1180

1190

1210

1220

1230

1240

1260

1270

1280

1290

1310

1320

1330

1340

1360

1150

1200

1250

1300

1350

171.08

172.90

174.43

175.87

177.45

179.35

181.35

182.63

183.99

185.29

186.56

188.01

189.70

191.10

192.39

193.64

194.91

196.17

197.41

198.64

199.87

201.09

BS

GR_CAL

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI



1370

1380

1390

1410

1420

1430

1440

1460

1470

1480

1490

1510

1520

1530

1540

1560

1570

1580

1400

1450

1500

1550

135.59

136.89

138.34

139.81

141.13

142.69

144.18

145.55

147.19

148.79

150.05

151.49

153.20

154.72

156.19

157.54

158.90

161.04

162.92

164.69

167.38

169.30

BS

GR_CAL

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI



1590

1610

1620

1630

1640

1660

1670

1680

1690

1710

1720

1730

1740

1760

1770

1780

1790

1600

1650

1700

1750

1800 106.20

107.60

109.05

110.42

111.77

113.08

114.34

115.72

117.06

118.33

119.62

121.02

122.31

123.57

124.92

126.19

127.47

128.77

130.25

131.62

132.94

134.25

BS

GR_CAL

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI



1810

1820

1830

1840

1860

1870

1880

1890

1910

1920

1930

1940

1960

1970

1980

1990

2010

2020

1850

1900

1950

2000

75.34

76.77

78.19

79.61

81.01

82.43

83.81

85.17

86.62

88.09

89.53

91.00

92.40

93.78

95.19

96.54

97.90

99.45

100.91

102.23

103.56

104.89

BS

GR_CAL

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI



2030

2040

2060

2070

2080

2090

2110

2120

2130

2140

2160

2170

2180

2190

2210

2220

2230

2240

2050

2100

2150

2200

45.76

46.99

48.24

49.49

50.75

52.08

53.40

54.71

56.05

57.40

58.74

60.13

61.49

62.86

64.25

65.63

67.01

68.39

69.74

71.06

72.48

73.92

BS

GR_CAL

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI



2260

2270

2280

2290

2310

2320

2330

2340

2360

2370

2380

2390

2410

2420

2430

2440

2460

2250

2300

2350

2400

2450

20.12

21.25

22.40

23.54

24.69

25.83

26.98

28.13

29.29

30.45

31.61

32.76

33.92

35.08

36.24

37.41

38.57

39.74

40.93

42.11

43.31

44.53

BS

GR_CAL

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI



2470

2480

2490

2510

2520

2530

2540

2560

2570

2580

2590

2610

2620

2630

2640

2500

2550

2600

1.15

2.12

3.06

4.18

5.30

6.41

7.56

8.70

9.85

11.00

12.15

13.30

14.45

15.60

16.73

17.86

19.00

BS

CALI

STIT BS BS

TENS

CALI

Bit Size (BS)

6 16in

Calibrated Gamma Ray (GR_CAL) HGNS-H

0 200gAPI

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-H

4 14in

Stuck Tool
Indicator,

Total (STIT)

0 50ft

Bit Size (BS)

23 3in

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-H

23 3in

Bit Size (BS)

3 23in

Cable Tension (TENS)

6000 0lbf

FCD2-FCD3

Future Casing (Outer) Diameter (FCD)

-17 23in

Future Casing (Outer) Diameter (FCD)

23 -17in



Description:     Format: Log ( Noble East Caliper )    Index Scale: 5 in per 100 ft    Index Unit: ft    Index Type: Measured Depth    Creation Date: 27-Jan-2013 
16:00:16 

TIME_1900 - Time Marked every 60.00 (s)

IHV - Integrated Hole Volume every 10.00 (ft3)

ICV - Integrated Cement Volume every 10.00 (ft3)

ICV - Integrated Cement Volume every 100.00 (ft3)

IHV - Integrated Hole Volume every 100.00 (ft3)

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-H

3 23in

Integrated Cement
Volume (ICV)

ft3

Borehole Status (Open or Cased Hole)BHS Borehole Open

Bit SizeBS WLSESSION Depth Zoned in

CALI Supplementary OffsetCALI_SHIFT HDRS-H 0.062 in

Casing Bottom (Logger)CBLO WLSESSION 472 ft

Casing Outer Diameter - Zoned along driller depthsCSODDRL WLSESSION 7 in

Depth Correction ModeDC_MODE DepthCorrection Real-time

Future Casing (Outer) DiameterFCD WLSESSION 4.25 in

Generalized Caliper Selection for WL Log Down PassesGCSE_DOWN_PASS Borehole BS

Generalized Caliper Selection for WL Log Up PassesGCSE_UP_PASS Borehole CALI

Total Measured DepthTD Borehole 2632 ft

Depth Zone Parameters

450 462BS 0

462 2640.5BS 6.25

All depth are actual.

Toolstring Maximum Logging SpeedMAX_LOG_SPEED WLSESSION 3600 ft/h

Company: Omimex Petroleum Inc.

Well: Bledsoe 12-6-5-44

Field: Ballyneal

County: Yuma

State: Colorado

Platform Express

Caliper

Cement Volume
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